Linear Recessed
DuaLED
 LED Solution
A winning
combination
of style and
simplicity
An innovative design combining

DuaLED Specifications
7
Ordering Guide Example: 000000000
Width Family
DL
Ceiling type
G
Source Color Length Diffusers
D
Voltage Options
1 1'
2 2'
DL DuaLED G Grids 1' X 4':
27L  2700 delivered
lumens
28L  2800 delivered
lumens
36L  3600 delivered
lumens
41L  4100 delivered
lumens
840  80 CRI,
4000K
835  80 CRI,
3500K
2 2'
4 4'
D  Diffuse
(Opal)
UNV  Universal
voltage
120-277
volts
347  347 volts
CC   Custom Color
F1  3/8" Flex, 3 Wire 18 gauge
F2  3/8" Flex, 4 Wire 18 gauge
GLR1  Fusing, Fast Blow
DIM  0-10V dimming driver (some
models, consult spec. sheet
for availability)
EMLED16  Integral emergency battery
pack (1600 delivered lumens,
requires ballast enclosure on
top of luminaire)
OCC  Integral sensor, occupancy
(some models, consult spec.
sheet for availability)
DAY  Integral sensor, daylighting
(some models, consult spec.
sheet for availability)
DAYOCC  Integral sensor, daylighting
and occupancy (some
models, consult spec. sheet
for availability)
2' X 2':
27L  2700 delivered
lumens
34L  3400 delivered
lumens
38L  3800 delivered
lumens
44L  4400 delivered
lumens
2' X 4':
43L  4300 delivered
lumens
49L  4900 delivered
lumens
58L  5800 delivered
lumens
73L  7300 delivered
lumens